JBL Jump fest 2024

KoSice 19.06.2024 - 20.06.2024

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 30. 6. 2024 o0 19:12

(101) Dialka / Long Jump - Elite Zeny / Elite Woman

#  Ste Meno

1 MALOHLOVETS Oksana
2 gim LEHENOVA Monika

4 . SINGH Shaili

5 == HOPKINS Alice

6 | J DAVID Yanis

7 MITKOVA Plamena

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 20.06.2024 18:15

Nar.

1996
2002
2004
1998
1997
2004

Klub / Krajina

Ukraine

Slovak republic
India

Great Britain &N.L
France

Bulgaria
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SB

665
619
652
652
669
680

PB

665
631
676
652
684
680
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